
  

 

1136 North Military Avenue 
Green Bay, WI 54303 

1-800-472-5582 
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Union Contact Information 

 

My local Building Rep is: 

____________________________________Phone ______________________ 

 

My local President is: 

____________________________________Phone ______________________ 

Building/Rm #:__________________________________ 

 

My Region 3 staff representative is: 

____________________________________________ Phone: (800) 472-5582 

http://region3.weac.org/
http://www.weac.org
http://www.nea.org


Region 3 Executive Board: 
 
Dean DeBroux (Ashwaubenon EA) President debrouxdean1@gmail.com 
Sarah Weyenberg (Manitowoc EA) Vice President A  sarahweyenberg16@gmail.com  
Jackie Baumann (Pulaski EA) Vice President B jr3abaumann@gmail.com 
Chris Heller (Appleton EA) Treasurer cheller8848@att.net  
Chuck Boland (Little Chute EA) Secretary cdboland@gmail.com 
Sue Smits (De Pere ESP) ESP At-large suebird47@aol.com  
Kandace Larsen (Marinette EA) Zone A Rep kandlarsen@gmail.com 
Brian Larsen (Oconto EA) Zone B Rep blarsen@alumni.nmu.edu 
____(vacant)________________ Zone C Rep _______________________ 
Joyce Turba (Southern Door UE) Zone D Rep  joyceturba@gmail.com 
Rebecca Letter (Sheboygan EA) Zone E Rep letter.rebecca@att.net 

Region 3 Staff: 
 

Sue Dishaw Britz 

Regional Director 

britzs@weac.org 

Locals:  Algoma, Ashwaubenon, 
Bonduel, Cedar Grove-Belgium, De Pere, 
Denmark, Howard Suamico, Kewaunee, Kiel,  
Luxemburg-Casco, Manitowoc, Mishicot, New 
Holstein, Oconto, Oostburg, Port Washington, 
Pulaski, Reedsville, Seymour, Shawano, Two 
Rivers, Valders 

 
 

 

Kathy Rohde 

Regional Director 

rohdek@weac.org 

Locals: Coleman, Crandon, Crivitz, 
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah, Florence, Fredonia, 
Gibraltar, Goodman-Armstrong, Howards Grove, 
Kohler, Laona, Lena, Marinette, Niagara, Pembine, 
Peshtigo, Plymouth, Random Lake, Sevastopol, 
Sheboygan, Sheboygan Falls, Southern Door, 
Sturgeon Bay, Suring, Wabeno, Washington 
Island, Wausaukee, White Lake 

 
 

 

Dave Campshure 

Regional Director 

campshured@weac.org 

Locals: Appleton, Brown Co. 
Special Ed, Chilton, Clintonville, Fox Valley Tech, 
Freedom, Gillett, Gresham, Hilbert, Kaukauna, 
Kimberly, Lakeshore Tech, Little Chute, 
Menominee, Moraine Park, Neenah, New London, 
NWTC, Oconto Falls, Shiocton, Stockbridge, West 
De Pere, Wrightstown 

 

 
 

Debbie Armitage 

Staff Assistant 

armitaged@weac.org 

 
 

Sue Clauss 

Staff Assistant 

clausss@weac.org 
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